
ART.
VE
RS
IO
NE
:

DE
L:

307
2
0

1
0
-0

9
-0

1

R307.05CH

R004.01CH

R307.100CH

R004.01CHR004.01CHR004.01CHR004.01CH

R307.05CH

R307.92R307.01

307.06CH

004.12

004.17CH

R307.15

R1004.97

R1004.98

004.79

R1004.96

R1004.21

M6 thread
old for collars

(set of 3)

M8 thread for
new collars
(set of 3)

New design
collars:

complete
assembly

1/4" UNC

ART.015

set of 10


